
FOB LAVAL CDN$800 - 425

FOB ORIGIN US$

FOB LAVAL US$

HTS DUTY

ORIGIN

CONTAINER QTY
40 H.C.

40 REG.

48' Truck

53' Truck

20' Container
DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT

BOX SIZE

PACK TOTAL GW:

TOTAL NW: TOTAL CUBE

DURA HOUSEWARES INC., 2105 Dagenais West , Laval, Qc, Canada H7L 5W9
Tel: (450) 622-3872 * Fax: (450) 622-8946
e-mail: micheline@durahousewares.com

SWIM VEST FOR KIDS 83013
CHOI JL 047246 NPF

SOLID SWIM VEST 
SIZE: 43 X 35CM

PP BAG WITH INSERT CARD SIZE: 16X28CM
MASTER BOX SIZE: 45X31X25CM

PACK 24 YELLOW - 24 ORANGE 

100% PVC 

0.00

0.00

0.00

.0000

SHANGHAI, CHINA

90480

0

0

0

0

16.9 X 13.8 in

INNER:6.3X11     OUTER:17.75X12.2X9.8 in

48 PCS PER BOX 20 Lbs

24 lbs 1.246 Ft

ITEM # UPC COLOR Net Wt. Gr. Wt. Cu. Meas. Pack
83013 0 57076 83013 0 24 YELLOW / 24 ORANGE 0.416 Lbs 0.5 Lbs 0.02598 48/1 


